Traditional credentials include cards, tokens, and adhesive
tags.
The cards are thin enough to �t with credit cards in a wallet
or purse. The cards can also be worn on a strap as an
identi�cation badge. The tokens can be carried in a pocket,
a handbag, clipped on a lanyard, or attached to a key ring
or key chain. Adhesive tags attach to non�metallic surfaces.
The credentials are strong, �exible, and resistant to

37-bit function is supported in ReadykeyPRO systems only.
Cards can only be punched in the portrait  position.
Ordering Information
K2011AWG-10 Printable ID Card
Includes Wiegand sticker. The card is 26-bit.
Logo printed on one side. Each package con-
tains ten cards.
K2011AWG-10
K2011B-10 Printable ID Card
Operates at 125 kHz and is 0.8 mm (30 mil).
Includes a logo on one side, a punch template,
and is suitable for direct dye sublimation print-
ing. Each package contains ten cards.
K2011B-10
K2011M-10 Magstripe Card
Operates at 125 kHz. The card is 30 mil
(0.8 mm). Includes an un-coded magnetic
stripe on one side, and a punch template on
both sides. Each package contains ten cards.
K2011M-10
K2011W-10 Printable ID Card
Operates at 125 kHz and is 30 mil (0.8 mm).
Includes a punch template on both sides and is
suitable for printing. Each package contains
ten cards.
K2011W-10
Ordering Information
K3011-10 Printable Photo ID Card
Randomly coded, ISO Thin, 30 mil (0.8 mm)
size card. Each package contains ten cards.
These photo ID cards can only be punched in
the portrait position.
K3011-10
K3011M-10 Printable Photo ID Magstripe
Card
Randomly coded, ISO Thin, 30 mil (0.8 mm)
card with uncoded magstripe on one side. Each
package contains ten cards.
These photo ID cards can only be punched in
the portrait position.
K3011M-10
K2010-10 Proximity Token
Contains unique code. Attaches to a key chain.
Each package contains ten tokens.
K2010-10
Tag